"MULTI AGENCY COOPERATION AND TRAINING FOR AWARENESS RAISING

ON LISBON AGENDA PROJECT'

EVALUATION SEMINAR AND FUTURE PROJECTS

30 April 2008

HILTONSA HOTEL, _ANKARA

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00

15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.15
16.15-16.45
16.45-17.15

17.15-17.45
17.45-19.00

Registration

Opening Speeches

Penny Miller, Head of Global Affairs Dept, British Embassy

Dr. Gliven Sak, Director, TEPAV; Vice President, TOBB University

Yusuf Balci, Undersecretary, Ministry of Trade and Industry (tbc)

Coffee Break

Lisbon Agenda and An assessment of Turkish Economy, Prof Dr Giiven Sak,
TEPAV Managing Director

Evaluation of "Multi-agency Co-operation and Training for Awareness Raising on
the Lisbon Agenda Project" by Project partners

- Charles Dannreuther, EPIC

- Asli Toksabay Esen, TEPAV

Coffee Break

Evaluation by Project Core Group Members

Introduction of Future Projects: "Multi-agency co-operation and training for
Enhancing Innovation Capacity of SMEs"

Discussion and Concluding Remarks

Cocktail




