<u>MULTI AGENCY COOPERATION AND TRAINING FOR AWARENESS RAISING</u> <u>ON LISBON AGENDA PROJECT'</u>

EVALUATION SEMINAR AND FUTURE PROJECTS

30 April 2008

HILTONSA HOTEL, ANKARA

14.00-14.30	Registration
14.30-15.00	Opening Speeches
	Penny Miller, Head of Global Affairs Dept, British Embassy
	Dr. Güven Sak, Director, TEPAV; Vice President, TOBB University
	Yusuf Balcı, Undersecretary, Ministry of Trade and Industry (tbc)
15.00-15.15	Coffee Break
15.15-15.30	Lisbon Agenda and An assessment of Turkish Economy, Prof Dr Güven Sak,
	TEPAV Managing Director
15.30-16.00	Evaluation of "Multi-agency Co-operation and Training for Awareness Raising on
	the Lisbon Agenda Project" by Project partners
	- Charles Dannreuther, EPIC
	- Aslı Toksabay Esen, TEPAV
16.00-16.15	Coffee Break
16.15-16.45	Evaluation by Project Core Group Members
16.45-17.15	Introduction of Future Projects: "Multi-agency co-operation and training for
	Enhancing Innovation Capacity of SMEs"
17.15-17.45	Discussion and Concluding Remarks
17.45-19.00	Cocktail

.